

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi

# **AWARDS & ACHIEVEMENTS**

# **AWARDS RECEIVED BY STUDENTS**



# **ARJUN GAHALOTH**











Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi









nc.rajannasircilla@gmail.com



Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi



# KONGALLA SAI KIRAN





nc.rajannasircilla@gmail.com



Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi

# AWARDS RECEIVED BY FACULTY





www.gmcrajannasircilla.org



gmc.rajannasircilla@gmail.com



Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi





# **Dr. CHEEKOTI SANTHOSH KUMAR**







Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi

# **APPRECIATION AWARD FROM DISTRICT COLLECTOR**



Dr. CHEEKOTI SANTHOSH KUMAR



## Dr. Saikumar Thaduka



Dr.K.Ranjith Babu





www.gmcrajannasircilla.org



Dr.Kandukuri Arun

gmc.rajannasircilla@gmail.com



Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi

# AWARDS RECEIVED BY GOVERNMENT GENERAL HOSPITAL RAJANNA SIRCILLA.







Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi



# For Best Performance inTelangana Diagnostics









Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi

# AWARDS RECEIVED BY OFFICE STAFF









Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi

# **APPRECIATION AWARD FROM DISTRICT COLLECTOR**



Janardhan (Account Section Office Superintendent)



Anjanna (Establishment Section Office Superintendent, Govt. General Hospital, Rajanna Sircilla.)







Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi





